The Professional Choice In Imaging Software
Capture One Pro 10
Capture One 10.0 Release Notes� 1
10.0 Feature Documentation� 2
10.0 Camera and Lens Support� 4
System Requirements� 5
Installation� 6
Recommendations and limitations� 7

4
10.0 Camera Support
•	 Sony a99 M2 support
•	 Sony RX100M5 support
•	 Sony a6500 support
•	 Sony a3500 support
•	 Olympus E-M1 mkll Support
10.0 Lens Support
•	 Mamiya Sekor Fisheye ULD C 24mm 1:4
•	 Sony 70-200mm F2.8 G (SAL70200G)
•	 Sony FE 70-200mm F4 G OSS
•	 Sony E 18–200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS
•	 Sony E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS (SELP18105G)
•	 Sony E 55-210mm F4.5-6.3 OSS (SEL55210)
•	 Sony E 10-18mm F4 OSS (SEL1018)
•	 Sony E 20mm F2.8 (SEL20F28)
•	 Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70 mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1670Z)
•	 Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 55 mm F1.8 ZA (SEL55F18Z)
•	 Sony DT 50mm F1.8 SAM (SAL50F18)
•	 Sony DT 35mm F1.8 SAM (SAL35F18)
•	 Sony DT 30mm F2.8 Macro SAM (SAL30M28)
•	 Sony 16mm F2.8 Fisheye (SAL16F28)
•	 Olympus M.ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 25mm f/1.2 PRO
•	 Olympus M.ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 12-100mm f/4 IS PRO
•	 Olympus M.ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 40-150mm 1:4.0-5.6 R
5

HCD 4/28
Hasselblad V and H Contax 645
Contax 645
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 2.8/45
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 3.5/35
Carl Zeiss Distagon T* 3.5/55
Carl Zeiss Planar T* 2/80
Carl Zeiss Apo-Makro-Planar T* 4/120
Carl Zeiss Sonnar T* 2.8/140
Carl Zeiss Sonnar T* 4/210
29
Sony (E- Mount)
FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM (SEL2470GM)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS (SEL70200GM)
FE 70-200mm F4 G OSS (SEL70200G)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS + Sony 1.4x Teleconverter (SEL14TC)
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS + Sony 2x Teleconverter (SEL20TC)
FE 70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G OSS (SEL70300G)
FE 85mm F1.4 GM (SEL85F14GM)
Zeiss Sonnar T* E 24 mm F1.8 ZA (SEL24F18Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* E 16-70mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL1670Z)
Zeiss Vario-Tessar T* FE 24-70 mm F4 ZA OSS (SEL2470Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 35 mm F2.8 ZA (SEL35F28Z)
Zeiss Planar T* FE 50mm F1.4 ZA (SEL50F14Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* FE 55mm F1.8 ZA (SEL55F18Z)
FE 28mm F2 (SEL28F20)
FE 28-70mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL2870)
FE 50mm F1.8 (SEL50F8F)
E 16mm F2.8 (SEL16F28)
E 20mm F2.8 (SEL20F28)
E 10-18mm F4 OSS (SEL1018)
E 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SEL1855)
E PZ 16-50mm F3.5-5.6 OSS (SELP1650)
E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS (SELP18105G)
E 18–200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS (SEL18200)
E 30mm F3.5 Macro (SEL30M35)
E 35mm F1.8 OSS (SEL35F18)
E 50mm F1.8 OSS (SEL50F18)
E 55-210mm F4.5-6.3 OSS (SEL55210) Sigma
30mm F2.8 EX DN
60mm F2.8 DN A
Zeiss
Zeiss Batis 2.8/18
Zeiss Batis 2/25
Zeiss Batis 1.8/85
Zeiss Touit 2.8/12
Zeiss Touit 1.8/32
Zeiss Touit 2.8/50
Zeiss Loxia 2.8/21
Zeiss Loxia 2/35
Zeiss Loxia 2/50
Sony Lens Profiles
Sony (A-Mount)
70-200mm F2.8 G SSM II (SAL70200G2)
70-200mm F2.8 G (SAL70200G)
70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G SSM (SAL70300G)
70-400mm F4-5.6 G SSM II (SAL70400G2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35 mm F2.8 ZA SSM II (SAL1365Z2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 16-35mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL1635Z)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 24–70mm F2.8 ZA SSM II (SAL2470Z2)
Zeiss Vario-Sonnar T* 24-70mm F2.8 ZA SSM (SAL2470Z)
Zeiss Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM (SAL24F20Z)
Zeiss Planar T* 85 mm F1.4 ZA (SAL85F14Z)
Zeiss Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA (SAL135F18Z)
16mm F2.8 Fisheye (SAL16F28)
20mm F2.8 (SAL20F28)
35mm F1.4G (SAL 35F14G)
50mm F1.4 (SAL50F14)
50mm F2.8 Macro (SAL50M28)
85mm F2.8 SAM (SAL85F28)
100mm F2.8 Macro (SAL100M28)
DT 11-18mm F4.5-5.6 (SAL1118)
DT 16-50mm F2.8 SSM (SAL1650)
DT 18-55mm F3.5-5.6 SAM II (SAL18552)
DT 30mm F2.8 Macro SAM (SAL30M28)